Alabama Department of Transportation
Proposal Item Summary

004. HRRR-0521(250)
BLOUNT COUNTY

Contract Time:

35 Working Days
DBE Goal Percent: 3.00

for constructing the Widening, Resurfacing, and Traffic Stripe on CR-8 (Skyline Drive) from the junction of Rickwood
Caverns Road to a point easterly at MP 4.355 west of Smoke Rise. Length 2.140 mi.

The Bracket Estimate on this project is from $234,292 to $286,357.

A Bidding Proposal may be purchased for $5.00. Plans may be purchased for $5.00 per set.

The Principal Items of work are approximately as follows:

Item No.
201C000
206C010
206E043
209A000
305B071
327D021
403B000
405A000
600A000
698A000
701A231
701A235
701C001
703A002
705A031
705A037
710A165
710B021
740B000
740E000
740M001
7400000

Quantity Units
1LS
45 SQYD
278 Each
3 Each
25 Ton
1,100 Ton
250 Ton
200 Gal
1LS
1LS
5 Mile
5 Mile
5 Mile
254 SQFT
139 Each
283 Each
508 SQFT
456 LF
331 SQFT
25 Each
25 Each
1 Each

Description
Clearing
Removing Concrete Driveway
Removing Raised Pavement Markers
Mailbox Reset, Single
Coarse Aggregate, Section 801, For Miscellaneous Use
Plant Mix Bituminous Base, Widening, Mix 2
Micro-Surfacing Seal Coat, Type Il
Tack Coat
Mobilization
Construction Fuel (Maximum Bid Limited to $ 12,000.00)
Solid White, Class 2, Type A Traffic Stripe
Solid Yellow, Class 2, Type A Traffic Stripe
Solid Temporary Traffic Stripe
Traffic Control Markings, Class 2, Type A
Pavement Markers, Class A-H, Type 1-A
Pavement Markers, Class A-H, Type 2-D
Class 10 Aluminum Flat Sign Panels 0.08" Thick (Type XI Background, Fluorescent)
Roadway Sign Post (#3 U Channel, Galvanized Steel or 2 ", 14 Ga Square Tubular Steel)
Construction Signs
Cones (36 Inches High)
Ballast For Cone
Pilot Car



