Alabama Department of Transportation Proposal Item Summary

004. HRRR-0521(250) BLOUNT COUNTY

Contract Time: 35 Working Days

DBE Goal Percent: 3.00

for constructing the Widening, Resurfacing, and Traffic Stripe on CR-8 (Skyline Drive) from the junction of Rickwood Caverns Road to a point easterly at MP 4.355 west of Smoke Rise. Length 2.140 mi.

The Bracket Estimate on this project is from \$234,292 to \$286,357.

A Bidding Proposal may be purchased for \$5.00. Plans may be purchased for \$5.00 per set.

The Principal Items of work are approximately as follows:

Item No.	Quantity Units	Description
201C000	1 LS	Clearing
206C010	45 SQYD	Removing Concrete Driveway
206E043	278 Each	Removing Raised Pavement Markers
209A000	3 Each	Mailbox Reset, Single
305B071	25 Ton	Coarse Aggregate, Section 801, For Miscellaneous Use
327D021	1,100 Ton	Plant Mix Bituminous Base, Widening, Mix 2
403B000	250 Ton	Micro-Surfacing Seal Coat, Type II
405A000	200 Gal	Tack Coat
600A000	1 LS	Mobilization
698A000	1 LS	Construction Fuel (Maximum Bid Limited to \$ 12,000.00)
701A231	5 Mile	Solid White, Class 2, Type A Traffic Stripe
701A235	5 Mile	Solid Yellow, Class 2, Type A Traffic Stripe
701C001	5 Mile	Solid Temporary Traffic Stripe
703A002	254 SQFT	Traffic Control Markings, Class 2, Type A
705A031	139 Each	Pavement Markers, Class A-H, Type 1-A
705A037	283 Each	Pavement Markers, Class A-H, Type 2-D
710A165	508 SQFT	Class 10 Aluminum Flat Sign Panels 0.08" Thick (Type XI Background, Fluorescent)
710B021	456 LF	Roadway Sign Post (#3 U Channel, Galvanized Steel or 2 ", 14 Ga Square Tubular Steel)
740B000	331 SQFT	Construction Signs
740E000	25 Each	Cones (36 Inches High)
740M001	25 Each	Ballast For Cone
7400000	1 Each	Pilot Car